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Contract # Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT65341 Fujitsu America, Inc. 
1250 East Arques Ave., 
Sunnyvale, CA 94085 

 Federal ID 
77-0554941 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000018592 

 Contract Administration Questions: 
343 Thornall St. 
Edison, NJ 08837 
Attn: Peter Lee 

Phone: (732) 744-8004 
Fax: (732) 549-2375 
Email: peter.lee@us.fujitsu.com 
 

 

 Sales Questions: 
Attn: Bob Petrik 

Phone: (631) 241-2762 
Fax: (631) 588-7417 
Email: bpetrik@us.fujitsu.com 

 

 Maintenance/Service Questions: 
5170 E. Raines Rd. 
Memphis, TN 38118 
Toll-Free Support: 

Phone: (901) 259-5790 
Fax: (408) 764-2798 
 
(800) 8FUJITSU, Option 1 
http://solutions.us.fujitsu.com
  

 

Note: Fujitsu America is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase 
orders should reference the contract number and be issued to a reseller listed below. Delivery and billing may 
be executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted for payment in the usual manner 
and payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. Fujitsu America will continue to assume 
full responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

A+Technology Solutions, Inc. 
1490 North Clinton Ave. 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
Attn: David Antar 

Phone: (631) 696-2600 
Fax: (631) 696-2400  
Email: david@theaplusgroup.com 

Federal ID 
11-3388778 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000005948 

Atec Group  
1762 Central Ave. 
Albany, NY  12205 
Attn: Nancy Poonawala 

Phone: (518) 724-3133 
Fax: (518) 218-9222  
Email: npoonawala@atecgroup.com 

Federal ID 
72-1563114 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000048422 
SBE 

B&H Photo, Video, & Pro Audio 
440 Ninth Ave, 5th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Samuel Zinger 

Phone: (212) 239-7503 
Fax: (800) 858-5517 
Email: NY@BandH.com 

Federal ID 
13-2768071 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006215 

  

7535022101cna_Fujitsu_2015-01-02 



Group 75350– Award 22101 – Fujitsu America Inc 
Contractor Information  

January 8, 2015 
PAGE 2 

Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

 

Brite Computers 
7647 Main Street Fishers 
Victor, NY  14564 
Attn: Lindsey Sengle 

Phone: (585) 869-6037 
Fax: (585) 758-0222 
Email: lsengle@britecomputers.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1382350 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008125 
SBE 

CDW-G  
230 N Milwaukee Ave 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist 

Phone: (312) 705-1880 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
Email: vaguilar@cdw.com 
 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000009217 

CS Business Systems Inc 
1260 Scottsville Rd. 
Rochester, NY 14624 
Attn: Peter Bartula 

Phone: (585) 295-2650 
Fax: (585) 295-2654 
Email: pbartula@cbusiness.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1171177 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000048151 
MBE/SBE 

Cambridge Computer Services, Inc. 
271 Waverly Oaks Road 
Suite 301 
Waltham, MA 02452 
Attn: Sharon Harrington 

Phone: (315) 469-4049 
Fax: (315) 256-5178 
Email: 
sharrington@cambridgecomputer.com 

Federal ID 
04-3124822 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005271 

Corporate Computer Solutions, Inc. 
55 Halstead Avenue 
Harrison, NY 10528 
Attn: Ann Martino 

Phone: (914) 835-1105 x101 
Fax: (914) 835-5947 
Email: amartino@corporatecomputersol.com 

Federal ID 
13-3352744 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006353 
WBE/SBE 

Custom Computers 
70 Suffolk Court 
Hauppaugue, NY 11788 
Attn: Peter Hazen 

Phone: (631) 761-1486 
Fax: (631) 543-2512 
Email: phazen@customonline.com 

Federal ID 
11-2497640 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005692 

Data Tracking Systems, Inc 
7401 Round Pond Rd. 
North Syracuse, NY 13212 
Attn: Doug Falso 

Phone: (800) 227-3432 x3414 
Fax: (315) 433-1160 
Email: dougf@senecadata.com 

Federal ID 
16-1478763 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000016047 

Derive Technologies LLC 
116 John St. 
New York, NY 10038 
Attn: Bill Eggers 

Phone: (212) 363-1111 
Fax: (212) 363-6218 
Email: beggers@derivetech.com 

Federal ID 
52-2295534 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009467 
MBE/SBE 

Ergonomic Group Inc. (The) 
191 Herricks Rd 
Garden City Park, NY  11040 
Attn: Kyle May 

Phone: (516) 746-7777 
Fax: (516) 746-7809 
Email: kyle.may@ergogroup.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2685111  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005750 
WBE 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

 

Flexible Business Systems Inc 
85 Corporate Dr. 
Hauppauge, NY  11788 
Attn: Rob Ree 

Phone: (631) 815-1714 
Fax: (631) 815-1764 
Email: rree@flexiblesystems.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2772357 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000038009 

FrontBlade Systems Inc. 
297 Kingsbury Grade Suite 100 
Mail Box 4470 
Stateline, NV  89449 
Attn: Michael Carpentieri 

Phone: (845) 608-9640 
Fax: (855) 692-5233 
Email: michaelc@frontblade.com 

Federal ID 
45-3296334 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100098016 

Future Tech Enterprise, Inc. 
101-8 Colin Drive 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Attn: Diane Kremidas 

Phone: (631) 472-5500 x7611 
Email: dkremidas@ftei.com 

Federal ID 
11-3350196 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000724 

GovConnection Inc. 
732 Milford Rd. 
Merrimack, NH  03054 
Attn: Nancy Lavoie 

Phone: (603) 683-2494 
Fax: (603) 683-1215 
Email: nlavoie@govconnection.com 
 

Federal ID 
52-1837891 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009448 

Integron 
35 Bermer Rd. 
Rochester, NY  14624 
Attn: Wesley Wolfe 

Phone: (585) 426-6200 
Fax: (585) 426-6202 
Email: wesley.wolfe@integron.com 

Federal ID 
16-1259208 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000043965 

Systems Management Planning, 
Inc. 
75 Goodway Dr. 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Mike Keller 

Phone: (585) 475-0670 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
Email: nycontracts@smp-corp.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1545953 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029454 
WBE/SBE 

Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. 
One Whalley Way 
Southwick, MA 01077 
Attn: Stephen M. Cross 

Phone: (413) 569-4366 
Fax: (413) 569-4377 
Email: smc@wca.com 

Federal ID 
04-2902969 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100041604 
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